
DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

AMRITSAR

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130012001 KANAK KAMAN PABITRA KUMAR M ST 28 37 65

2 229130013001 ABHINAV MAHAJAN ANUPAM KUMAR M GC 49 62 111

3 229130013009 ANU ARORA SANJEEV KUMAR ARORA F GC 46 69 115

4 229130013017 KARAN BHANDARI SANJAY BHANDARI M GC 48 66 114

5 229130013019 KESHAV GUPTA JATINDER GUPTA M GC 44 72 116

6 229130013021 LUV VIPAN KUMAR M GC 47 62 109

7 229130013029 PRANAV MAHAJAN RAJAN MAHAJAN M GC 47 71 118

8 229130013213 BHAVYA VASUDEVA SUTIKSHAN VASUDEVA F GC 47 66 113

9 229130013223 ASHRAY SHARMA DHARMENDER SHARMA M GC 47 70 117

10 229130013238 TANISHQ KANSAL SOMIL KANSAL M GC 49 71 120

11 229130013240 RAGHAV ARORA RAJESH ARORA M GC 44 70 114

12 229130013242 MANAVDEEP SINGH BIMALDEEP SINGH M GC 43 66 109

13 229130013277 ABHINAV CHAWLA RAEKSH CHAWALA M GC 43 71 114

14 229130013341 SHREY SHARMA KULBHUSHAN SHARMA M GC 45 68 113

15 229130013359 KAUSTUBH NAYYAR RANJEEV KUMAR NAYYAR M GC 46 67 113

16 229130013368 ANIMESH ATTRI JOGINDER PAL M GC 46 63 109

17 229130013371 PRANSHUL AGGARWAL BHUSHAN AGGARWAL M GC 44 75 119

18 229130013391 KIRIT SINGH DHILLON AMRIK SINGH DHILLON M GC 46 63 109

19 229130013727 ANKITA KAUR SETHI RABINDER SINGH SETHI F GC 44 68 112

20 229130013736 MANSARGUN KAUR SATWINDER JIT PAL SINGH F GC 49 65 114

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

BARNALA

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130020001 SAHIB SINGH INDERJEET SINGH M SC 34 51 85

2 229130023067 SHIKHA GUPTA YASH PAUL GUPTA F GC 45 63 108

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

BATHINDA

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130033363 PARUL ARORA ASHOK ARORA F GC 47 66 113

2 229130033404 MUSKAN SANJEEV MITTAL F GC 47 72 119

3 229130033405 MEHAK SANJEEV MITTAL F GC 45 66 111

4 229130033718 SABHAN GOYAL KULWANT RAI M GC 45 66 111

5 229130033875 RAJAT GARG JAGDISH KUMAR M GC 48 64 112

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

FARIDKOT

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130040040 AMRIT PREET SINGH NAND LAL M SC 45 44 89

2 229130043014 ANKITA SETHI SANJEEV SETHI F GC 47 67 114

3 229130043158 GURSIMRAN SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH M GC 46 65 111

4 229130043160 GURKIRAT SINGH AMARJIT SINGH M GC 46 72 118

5 229130043175 JAYANT GOYAL RAMAN GOYAL M GC 45 68 113

6 229130043179 LOVEPREET SINGH AMRIK SINGH M GC 41 68 109

7 229130043181 MANJOT SINGH CHAHAL HARINDER SINGH CHAHAL M GC 48 70 118

8 229130043224 VAIBHAV CHAND RAN VIJAY CHAND M GC 48 72 120

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

FEROZPUR

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130063102 KEWAL KISHAN KAHAN CHAND M SC 34 55 89

2 229130063107 HARPREET SINGH SANDHU AMARJEET SINGH SANDHU M SC 39 47 86

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

GURDASPUR

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130073141 RAMAN PREET SINGH SARUP SINGH M PH 31 39 70

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

JALANDHAR

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130090793 VASUDHA ASHWANI KUMAR F SC 41 51 92

2 229130092002 ANUBHAV CHAUDHARY SUSHIL KUMAR M ST 44 41 85

3 229130093026 PRACHI GOEL RAEJSH GOEL F GC 44 69 113

4 229130093037 AKSHAY SHARMA CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARMA M GC 48 63 111

5 229130093038 KASHISH MALHORTA VINAY MALHORTA M GC 45 63 108

6 229130093583 SHREYA MALHAN SUNIL MALHA F GC 40 68 108

7 229130093780 JAYANT MEHTA NAVEEN KUMAR MEHTA M GC 48 65 113

8 229130093787 PRAJJWAL MAHAJAN RAJESH MAHAJAN M GC 45 65 110

9 229130093788 GOVIND NANDA DHARMESH NANDA M GC 48 64 112

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

KAPURTHALA

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130100104 HUNARPREET KAUR NAZAR SINGH F SC 45 53 98

2 229130100105 JASMINE JAGJIT SINGH F SC 42 58 100

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

LUDHIANA

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130113564 MAYANK SAGGAR MUNEESH SAGGAR M GC 45 63 108

2 229130113573 ABHINAV KWATRA RAJESH KWATRA M GC 42 66 108

3 229130113578 RAGHAV THAPAR DINESH THAPAR M GC 45 63 108

4 229130113583 SOAHAM BHARTI ANIL BHARTI M GC 44 66 110

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

MOHALI

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130143011 RACHINDER SINGH RAJENDER SINGH M GC 47 62 109

2 229130143080 HARJASNOOR KAKKAR JASWANT SINGH F GC 46 66 112

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

MUKTSAR

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130150099 ARSHDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH F SC 39 57 96

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

PATIALA

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130170358 ABHISHEK DOGRA KAMALJIT KUMAR M SC 43 56 99

2 229130170364 SIMRAN KAUR HAKAM SINGH F SC 41 46 87

3 229130172501 ARVINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH F PH 35 37 72

4 229130173337 GURASIS SINGH JAGWANT SINGH M GC 45 73 118

5 229130173374 ASEEM GOYAL BAL KRISHAN M GC 46 64 110

6 229130173380 AASHISH AGGARWAL SANDEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL M GC 48 62 110

7 229130173385 AYUSH MITTAL DEVINDER KUMAR MITTAL M GC 48 69 117

8 229130173397 DIVANSHU BHATIA VIDYA SAGAR BHATIA M GC 45 66 111

9 229130173457 JANAMDEEP SINGH PARVINDER SINGH M GC 46 62 108

10 229130173463 GURPARKASH SINGH AMRIK SINGH M PH 36 34 70

11 229130173488 LALIT SARASWAT BALKISHAN SARASWAT M GC 46 72 118

12 229130173489 JATIN GARG SANJEEV KUMAR M GC 46 65 111

13 229130173598 HUNARPREET SINGH DEEPINDER PREET SINGH M GC 44 70 114

14 229130173611 PARAMANSH SINGH RAJINDER SINGH M GC 44 77 121

15 229130173662 PRANAV CHAWLA RAVI CHAWLA M GC 42 69 111

16 229130173859 RIPUDAMAN SINGH YASHPAL SINGH M GC 44 67 111

17 229130173940 SIMRAN SETH GURPREET SINGH F GC 48 72 120

18 229130173977 SANCHIT GUPTA NARINDER KUMAR M GC 47 61 108

19 229130173985 AAKASH JINDAL YADVINDER KUMAR JINDAL M GC 48 62 110

20 229130174012 ASHVEEN BANSAL ROMESH KUMAR BANSAL M GC 46 66 112

21 229130174013 SHUBHAM JAIN SUSHIL JAIN M GC 46 67 113

22 229130174018 VISHAVJIT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR M GC 47 71 118

23 229130174028 APOORVEE SHARMA VINEET KUMAR SHARMA F GC 47 61 108

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

ROPAR

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130180225 BARINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH M SC 34 51 85

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

PATHANKOT

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130213098 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH JOGINDER SINGH PATHANIA M GC 48 60 108

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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DISTT WISE ALL

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X

FAZILKA

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130220001 TUSHAR SUBHASH CHANDER M SC 47 47 94

LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN

 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS
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MERIT WISE RESULT

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X CATEGORY - GC

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MATT SAT TOTAL

1 229130173611 PARAMANSH SINGH RAJINDER SINGH M GC 44 77 121

2 229130173940 SIMRAN SETH GURPREET SINGH F GC 48 72 120

3 229130013238 TANISHQ KANSAL SOMIL KANSAL M GC 49 71 120

4 229130043224 VAIBHAV CHAND RAN VIJAY CHAND M GC 48 72 120

5 229130013371 PRANSHUL AGGARWAL BHUSHAN AGGARWAL M GC 44 75 119

6 229130033404 MUSKAN SANJEEV MITTAL F GC 47 72 119

7 229130173337 GURASIS SINGH JAGWANT SINGH M GC 45 73 118

8 229130043181 MANJOT SINGH CHAHAL HARINDER SINGH CHAHAL M GC 48 70 118

9 229130043160 GURKIRAT SINGH AMARJIT SINGH M GC 46 72 118

10 229130013029 PRANAV MAHAJAN RAJAN MAHAJAN M GC 47 71 118

11 229130173488 LALIT SARASWAT BALKISHAN SARASWAT M GC 46 72 118

12 229130174018 VISHAVJIT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR M GC 47 71 118

13 229130013223 ASHRAY SHARMA DHARMENDER SHARMA M GC 47 70 117

14 229130173385 AYUSH MITTAL DEVINDER KUMAR MITTAL M GC 48 69 117

15 229130013019 KESHAV GUPTA JATINDER GUPTA M GC 44 72 116

16 229130013009 ANU ARORA SANJEEV KUMAR ARORA F GC 46 69 115

17 229130013736 MANSARGUN KAUR SATWINDER JIT PAL SINGH F GC 49 65 114

18 229130013277 ABHINAV CHAWLA RAEKSH CHAWALA M GC 43 71 114

19 229130173598 HUNARPREET SINGH DEEPINDER PREET SINGH M GC 44 70 114

20 229130013240 RAGHAV ARORA RAJESH ARORA M GC 44 70 114

21 229130043014 ANKITA SETHI SANJEEV SETHI F GC 47 67 114

22 229130013017 KARAN BHANDARI SANJAY BHANDARI M GC 48 66 114

23 229130013213 BHAVYA VASUDEVA SUTIKSHAN VASUDEVA F GC 47 66 113

24 229130093026 PRACHI GOEL RAJESH GOEL F GC 44 69 113

25 229130013341 SHREY SHARMA KULBHUSHAN SHARMA M GC 45 68 113

26 229130174013 SHUBHAM JAIN SUSHIL JAIN M GC 46 67 113

27 229130043175 JAYANT GOYAL RAMAN GOYAL M GC 45 68 113

28 229130013359 KAUSTUBH NAYYAR RANJEEV KUMAR NAYYAR M GC 46 67 113

29 229130033363 PARUL ARORA ASHOK ARORA F GC 47 66 113

30 229130093780 JAYANT MEHTA NAVEEN KUMAR MEHTA M GC 48 65 113

31 229130013727 ANKITA KAUR SETHI RABINDER SINGH SETHI F GC 44 68 112

32 229130033875 RAJAT GARG JAGDISH KUMAR M GC 48 64 112

33 229130143080 HARJASNOOR KAKKAR JASWANT SINGH F GC 46 66 112

34 229130174012 ASHVEEN BANSAL ROMESH KUMAR BANSAL M GC 46 66 112

35 229130093788 GOVIND NANDA DHARMESH NANDA M GC 48 64 112

36 229130173662 PRANAV CHAWLA RAVI CHAWLA M GC 42 69 111

37 229130043158 GURSIMRAN SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH M GC 46 65 111

38 229130093037 AKSHAY SHARMA CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARMA M GC 48 63 111

39 229130013001 ABHINAV MAHAJAN ANUPAM KUMAR M GC 49 62 111

40 229130173859 RIPUDAMAN SINGH YASHPAL SINGH M GC 44 67 111

41 229130033405 MEHAK SANJEEV MITTAL F GC 45 66 111

42 229130173397 DIVANSHU BHATIA VIDYA SAGAR BHATIA M GC 45 66 111

43 229130033718 SABHAN GOYAL KULWANT RAI M GC 45 66 111

44 229130173489 JATIN GARG SANJEEV KUMAR M GC 46 65 111

45 229130173374 ASEEM GOYAL BAL KRISHAN M GC 46 64 110

46 229130173380 AASHISH AGGARWAL SANDEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL M GC 48 62 110

47 229130113583 SOAHAM BHARTI ANIL BHARTI M GC 44 66 110

48 229130173985 AAKASH JINDAL YADVINDER KUMAR JINDAL M GC 48 62 110

NTSE 2014 Punjab Stage-1 Result
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MERIT WISE RESULT

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X CATEGORY - GC

49 229130093787 PRAJJWAL MAHAJAN RAJESH MAHAJAN M GC 45 65 110

50 229130013368 ANIMESH ATTRI JOGINDER PAL M GC 46 63 109

51 229130013391 KIRIT SINGH DHILLON AMRIK SINGH DHILLON M GC 46 63 109

52 229130013021 LUV VIPAN KUMAR M GC 47 62 109

53 229130013242 MANAVDEEP SINGH BIMALDEEP SINGH M GC 43 66 109

54 229130143011 RACHINDER SINGH RAJENDER SINGH M GC 47 62 109

55 229130043179 LOVEPREET SINGH AMRIK SINGH M GC 41 68 109

56 229130113578 RAGHAV THAPAR DINESH THAPAR M GC 45 63 108

57 229130093038 KASHISH MALHORTA VINAY MALHORTA M GC 45 63 108

58 229130213098 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH JOGINDER SINGH PATHANIA M GC 48 60 108

59 229130174028 APOORVEE SHARMA VINEET KUMAR SHARMA F GC 47 61 108

60 229130113564 MAYANK SAGGAR MUNEESH SAGGAR M GC 45 63 108

61 229130113573 ABHINAV KWATRA RAJESH KWATRA M GC 42 66 108

62 229130173977 SANCHIT GUPTA NARINDER KUMAR M GC 47 61 108

63 229130173457 JANAMDEEP SINGH PARVINDER SINGH M GC 46 62 108

64 229130023067 SHIKHA GUPTA YASH PAUL GUPTA F GC 45 63 108

65 229130093583 SHREYA MALHAN SUNIL MALHA F GC 40 68 108

NOTE:- LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS

 

CUT - OFF MARKS- 108  
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MERIT WISE RESULT

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X CATEGORY- SC

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130100105 JASMINE JAGJIT SINGH F SC 42 58 100

2 229130170358 ABHISHEK DOGRA KAMALJIT KUMAR M SC 43 56 99

3 229130100104 HUNARPREET KAUR NAZAR SINGH F SC 45 53 98

4 229130150099 ARSHDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH F SC 39 57 96

5 229130220001 TUSHAR SUBHASH CHANDER M SC 47 47 94

6 229130090793 VASUDHA ASHWANI KUMAR F SC 41 51 92

7 229130063102 KEWAL KISHAN KAHAN CHAND M SC 34 55 89

8 229130040040 AMRIT PREET SINGH NAND LAL M SC 45 44 89

9 229130170364 SIMRAN KAUR HAKAM SINGH F SC 41 46 87

10 229130063107 HARPREET SINGH SANDHU AMARJEET SINGH SANDHU M SC 39 47 86

11 229130020001 SAHIB SINGH INDERJEET SINGH M SC 34 51 85

12 229130180225 BARINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH M SC 34 51 85

NOTE:- LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS

 

CUT - OFF MARKS- 85  
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MERIT WISE RESULT

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X CATEGORY- PH

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130172501 ARVINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH F PH 35 37 72

2 229130173463 GURPARKASH SINGH AMRIK SINGH M PH 36 34 70

3 229130073141 RAMAN PREET SINGH SARUP SINGH M PH 31 39 70

NOTE:- LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS

 

CUT - OFF MARKS- 70  
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MERIT WISE RESULT

STATE COUNCIL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING (PUNJAB)

NATIONAL TALENT SEARCH FIRST STAGE SCREENING TEST

CLASS - X CATEGORY- ST

SNO SROLL CNAME FNAME SEX CAT MAT SAT TOTAL

1 229130092002 ANUBHAV CHAUDHARY SUSHIL KUMAR M ST 44 41 85

2 229130012001 KANAK KAMAN PABITRA KUMAR M ST 28 37 65

NOTE:- LANGUAGE TEST IS TREATED ONLY AS A QUALIFYING TEST. MARKS OBTAINED IN 

LANGUAGE TEST HAS NOT BEEN INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL MARKS

 

CUT - OFF MARKS- 65  
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